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Name
Courtney Smith
Keira Slippern
Lia Hanson

C Shea Dillon

C Keira Hanson
Azra Sunderland
Abby Cameron
Annie Gibbons
Olivia Meier
Hannah Cameron
Grace McKillop

Captain

ISSAQUAH EAGLES

2022 Varsity Girls Basketball

Height
6' 0"
5'7"
5'8"
5'8"
57"
5'6"
6' 0"
6' 1"
5'7"
6' 2"
5'8"

Position
G/F
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Year
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12
11
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11
11
11
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Head Coach
Kathy Gibson

Coaches
Jackie Bykonen
Chris Walcott
Amanda Stewart
Kristin Johnson

Manager
Divya Kandala

Athletic Trainer
Rell Sturdevant

Statistician
Ken Sunderland

Video
Charlie Smith

Scorebook
Eric Slippern

Band Director
Pat Holen

Cheer Advisor
Laura Meserole
Amanda Rogel

Superintendent
Ron Thiele

District AD
Andrea McCormick

Principal
Erin Connolly

Asst Principal
Jennifer Nicol
Doug Wolff
Mark Zmuda
Will Buker

Athletic Director
Luke Ande

School Board Member

Harlan Gallinger
Marnie Maraldo
Anne Moore



